



Product Specification

ROLO POTATO DOUBLE, LENTEN 220g 40p

Basics

Name	"alfa" Athanasios Koukoutaris SA
Address	1 st Km Kozani-Argilos
Zip Code / City	50100 Kozani
Country	Greece
Tel	+30 2461042103-4
Fax	+30 2461033305
Email	alfak@otenet.gr
Web-site	www.alfa.org.gr

Type of specification	<input type="radio"/> Finished product <input checked="" type="radio"/> Semi-product
Item code	11026
Description of product	ROLO POTATO DOUBLE, LENTEN 220g 40p
Prod. Barcode/ean-code13	
Box Barcode	15202535110267

Sensory properties

Smell	Scentless (dough) Potato (filling)
Taste	Potato
Color	White (dough) Yellow with green spots (filling)

Storage Temperature

Storage temperature °C	Self Life
-18 °C	24 months
-12 °C	1 month
+2 °C	24 hours

O.S./6.3/1/B

Logistics

Weight	Norm	Tolerance
Weight Package	-	
Weight Box	9.1kg	
Box Dimensions	360*220*240mm	
Pallet Dimensions	120*80*185cm	
Pcs/box	40	
Boxes/pallet	77	

Chemical properties

Nutrition Facts	
Service Size(100g)	
Calories	257.4kcal
Calories from fat	
Total Fat	10.8g
Saturated Fat	2.8g
Cholesterol	0mg
Sodium	566mg
Total Carbohydrate	34.75g
Dietary Fiber	1.1g
Sugars	
Protein	5.2g
Trans fat	
Vitamin A	5%
Vitamin C	2%
Calcium	1%
Iron	8%

O.S./6.3/1/B

Information on ingredients and composition

Ingredient	Possible E-Numbering	% of total
water	-	
Wheat flour	-	
Vegetable oils	-	
Mashed potato	-	10
Onion	-	
Olive oil	-	
Salt	-	
Spinach	-	
Dextrose	-	
Spices	-	

Product information

GMO				
Is the product non-GMO If no, give details of	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No		
Does the product contain any of the following allergens?				
Cereals containing gluten and products thereof. If yes specify:	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Wheat	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Rye	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Barley	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Oats	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Spelt kamut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Crustaceans and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Eggs and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Fish and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Peanuts and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Soybeans and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Milk and products thereof(including lactose)	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Nuts and products thereof. If yes,specify:	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Almond	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Hazelnut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Walnut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Cashew	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Pecan nut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Brazil nut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Pistachio nut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Queensland/Macedamia nut	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Celery and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Mustard and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Sesame seeds and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Sulfur dioxide and sulphites at concentrations of more than 10mg/kg or 10mg/litre expressed as SO2	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Lupin and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	
Molluscs (gastropods,bivalves or cephalopods) and products thereof	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No	<input type="checkbox"/> C.C.	

*C.C.: Cross contamination

*According to the table, people with allergies can consume or not this product.

O.S./6.3/1/B

Is the product suitable for:		
Lacto Vegetarians	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No
Vegans	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input type="checkbox"/> No
Coeliales(gluten free)	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes	<input checked="" type="checkbox"/> No

Can be produced as:	
Kosher	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Not investigated <input type="checkbox"/> No
Halal	<input type="checkbox"/> Yes <input checked="" type="checkbox"/> Not investigated <input type="checkbox"/> No

Baking instructions:
Pre-heat the oven at 180-200 ⁰ C. Place the pies in the oven's tray on the Middle oven shelf. Bake for about 30-35 minutes (depending on the oven's Performance) until it reaches brownish color both on top and bottom. ATTENTION: Can not be cooked in a microwave

Quality Certificates: ISO 9001 : 2000, HACCP, I.F.S., B.R.C.

Revised 21/01/2009

O.S./6.3/1/B